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Chains | Chain Guide Profiles

MURTFELDT Guide rail for roller chain, type T

Width
mm

15
20
20
20
25
25
25
30
30
40
40
60

Height
mm

Colour

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Article

23577708
23577703
23577705
23577704
12268633
12268635
12268636
12268637
12268634
12268612
23577707
12268638
12268639

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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